
Bhusaval - Nagpur  Dhammachakra Pravartan Diwas  MEMU Special/01213 - MEMU - CR 
BSL/Bhusaval Junction to NGP/Nagpur Junction 

7h 48m - 392 km - 13 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BSL Bhusaval Junction 04:25 0 1 0 67 205 CR
2 MKU Malkapur 05:10 05:12 2m 0 1 50 51 248 CR
3 NN Nandura 05:45 05:47 2m 0 1 78 64 268 CR
4 SEG Shegaon 06:10 06:12 2m 0 1 102 38 276 CR
5 AK Akola Junction 07:10 07:12 2m 0 1 139 59 598 CR
6 MZR Murtizapur Junction 07:50 07:52 2m 0 1 177 47 303 CR
7 BD Badnera Junction

(Amravati)
08:45 08:47 2m 0 1 218 76 301 CR

8 CND Chandur 09:10 09:12 2m 0 1 248 28 332 CR
9 DMN Dhamangaon 09:48 09:50 2m 0 1 264 60 300 CR
10 PLO Pulgaon 10:10 10:12 2m 0 1 284 47 273 CR
11 WR Wardha Junction 10:50 10:52 2m 0 1 314 26 247 CR
12 SEGM Sewagram Junction 10:58 11:00 2m 0 1 316 63 278 CR
13 SNI Sindi 11:28 11:30 2m 0 1 346 - 249 CR
14 AJNI Ajni (Nagpur) 11:40 11:42 2m 0 1 390 6 304 CR
15 NGP Nagpur Junction 12:13 0 1 392 - 309 CR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Oct 09 2024 (15:46)

Oct 09 2024 (15:46)

1

1


